Boatname/Class
Spin1

Big Boat

Obsidian

Odyssey

Pronto!

Purple Haze

Red Sky

Spin2
Breakwater
CALLI
Faster, Pussycat! Kill! Kill!
Glory Days
Godzilla
Trading Places
Zorro XF

Non Spin
Apocalypso
Athena
Gypsy Moon
ida G
Impulse
Inda's Way
Lunatic Fringe
Relentless
Silent Passage

Windsong

Skipper

Bud Rogers
David Wilson
Ray Pepi
Harry DiOrio
Lee Oldak

John Pearson

Joan Butler
Kevin Horne
Beth Fleisher
Peter Beardsley
jim vos

Tom Wacker
Richard Prieto

Derek Van Zandt

Ross Allonby

Doug Davies

Isaac Halpern

Andrew Baris

Darcy/Kevin Kuzmier/Fallon
Bill Lehnert

Gary Krogman

William Coster

Frederic Endemann

360
135
a1
10
123
104

51
425
1328
333
1372
478
124

223
D16
141
61521
51469
USA 2
401
89000
68
111

Rating

77
33
79
79
48
33

120
120
123
105
120
102
105

180
202
166
191
105
159
145
79

177
180



